### 2 for 1 Cruise Fares plus Free Airfare\*

## Early Booking Savings up to \$4,000 per stateroom 50% Off Deposits



# **Set \$99 PREMIUM ECONOMY AIR UPGRADE\***

For a limited time on select sailings, take advantage of our NEW \$99 PREMIUM ECONOMY AIR UPGRADE\* and enjoy a wealth of amenities to make your air travel experience more comfortable. With wider seats, abundant legroom and a personal entertainment system at your disposal, you will arrive rested, refreshed and ready to explore on your Oceania Cruises dream vacation. We use the finest world carriers such as British Airways, Virgin Atlantic, Air France, Scandinavian Airlines, Air Canada and Icelandair.

#### AMONG THE AMENITIES YOU CAN EXPECT TO RECEIVE\*:

- Priority check-in
- Extra luggage allowance
- Extra legroom
- Delicious meals with full bar service
- Priority boarding
- Wider seats
- Intimate cabin space with expert, attentive service
- Personal entertainment system

SAIL DATE	SHIP	DAYS	EMBARK AND DISEMBARK	CRUISE NAME	EARLY BOOKING SAVINGS	INSIDE STATEROOM	VERANDA Stateroom	PENTHOUSE Suite
JUL 1, 2014	MARINA	10	STOCKHOLM TO COPENHAGEN	Scandinavian Treasures	\$2,000	\$4,299	\$5,899	\$7,699
JUL 11, 2014	MARINA	12	STOCKHOLM TO LONDON	Baltic Explorer	\$3,000	\$5,299	\$6,899	\$8,699
AUG 2, 2014	MARINA	12	LONDON TO COPENHAGEN	Nordic Splendors	\$3,000	\$5,299	\$6,899	\$8,699
AUG 21, 2014	MARINA	12	STOCKHOLM TO AMSTERDAM	Viking Trails	\$2,600	\$5,499	\$7,099	\$8,899
SEP 15, 2014	NAUTICA	12	LONDON TO COPENHAGEN	Nordic Splendors	\$3,000	\$4,999	\$6,899	\$8,399
SEP 20, 2014 •	INSIGNIA	12	LONDON TO LONDON	Engaging Harbors	\$4,000	\$4,499	\$6,399	\$7,899
SEP 27, 2014 •	NAUTICA	12	COPENHAGEN TO LISBON	Inspiring Europe	\$3,400	\$4,299	\$6,199	\$7,699

• Plus Your World On Sale: up to \$300 Shipboard Credit, Free Pre-Paid Gratuities and Free Internet Package

#### Call 855-OCEANIA (855-623-2642) | Visit OceaniaCruises.com or Contact Your Travel Agent



Award-Winning Mid-Size Ships | Destination Specialists | Finest Cuisine At Sea | Country Club Casual Ambiance | Extraordinary Value

\*Fares are subject to increase on 4/1/2014. 50% Off Deposits applies to 2014 voyages that are not within final payment. The \$99 Air Upgrade is a Premium Economy Air Upgrade. It applies to intercontinental flights only and is priced per person, each way, on select sailings from select gateways, based on availability. Not all amenities will be available on all carriers. Free Unlimited Internet Package and Shipboard Credit are per stateroom, and all fares are per person based on double occupancy for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. 2 for 1 and Early Booking Savings are based on published Full Brochure Fares, such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. "Free Airfare" promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only advertised fares that include grounds. CIT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, MCO, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAY, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, MCO, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAY, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, MCO, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAY, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, MCO, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAY, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, SAN, SAY, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YWR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the "Free Airfare" promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com. .Ships' Registry: Marshall Islands. PR028735